1
DESCRIPTION:
Gazelle™ Coronary Stent System includes: a balloon expandable intracoronary 316 L stainless steel stent mounted onto a
semi-compliant balloon delivery catheter. The balloon delivery catheter has two radiopaque markers which fluoroscopically mark
the ends of  the stent. The active balloon length is closely sized to the length of  the stent to prevent over expansion of  tissue
proximal or distal to the stent. At the proximal end of  the system is a female Luer Lock connector hub. This hub connects to the
balloon inflation lumen. The guide wire enters the distal tip of  the catheter and exits 23 cm proximal to the tip.
INDICATIONS:

15 2.52 2.77 3.02 3.27 3.52
16 Rated Burst Pressure (RBP) 2.55 2.80 3.05  3.30 3.55
ORDERING INFORMATION:
 Stent Length (mm)
Stent Diameter (mm) 8 11 14 18 23 / 24 28
2.25 GAZ-2208 GAZ-2211 GAZ-2214 GAZ-2218 GAZ-2224 GAZ-2228
2.50 GAZ-2508 GAZ-2511 GAZ-2514 GAZ-2518 GAZ-2524 GAZ-2528
2.75 GAZ-2708 GAZ-2711 GAZ-2714 GAZ-2718 GAZ-2724 GAZ-2728
3.00 GAZ-3008 GAZ-3011 GAZ-3014 GAZ-3018 GAZ-3024 GAZ-3028
3.25 GAZ-3208 GAZ-3211 GAZ-3214 GAZ-3218 GAZ-3224 GAZ-3228
3.50 GAZ-3508 GAZ-3511 GAZ-3514 GAZ-3518 GAZ-3523 GAZ-3528
4.00 GAZ-4008 GAZ-4011 GAZ-4014 GAZ-4018 GAZ-4023 GAZ-4028
Class III device, Rule 8; MDD 93/42/EC Sterilization method:  Ethylene Oxide
The product is LATEX & PVC FREE
  CE certification:  TUV Nord 0044
Single Use Product